
Note: Catastrophic Business Not Available before 1995

*Information contained in this report is static since automated processing has ceased for these years.

Additional Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 1989 thru 1995

As of 10/20/2008

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

1991

To Date
Crop Year

1992

To Date
Crop Year

1993

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

706,822
1,582,205

82,357
11,215,994

737,049
190,066
955,289

1.30

663,420
1,549,951

83,107
11,334,059

758,789
196,721
918,215

1.21

679,156
1,564,826

83,725
11,353,421

755,739
200,008

1,655,479
2.19
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83,107
11,334,059

758,789
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918,215

1.21

679,156
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200,008

1,655,479
2.19

800,882
1,816,714

99,640
13,608,387

949,395
254,876
601,146

0.63

1994

To Date
Crop Year

1995

To Date
Crop Year

864,312
1,997,150

105,392
15,346,421

1,090,508
436,531

1,400,140
1.28

1,170,025
1,686,302

115,118
8,382,031

452,841
452,841
167,590

0.37

800,882
1,816,714

99,640
13,608,387

949,395
254,876
601,146

0.63

2,034,337
3,683,452

220,510
23,728,452

1,543,349
889,372

1,567,730
1.02

1990

To Date
Crop Year

894,756
1,886,903

101,361
12,828,368

836,468
215,308
973,032

1.16

894,756
1,886,903

101,361
12,828,368

836,468
215,308
973,032

1.30

1989

To Date
Crop Year

948,630
1,849,774

101,632
13,535,807

814,302
204,965

1,212,235
1.49

948,630
1,849,774

101,632
13,535,807

814,302
204,965

1,212,235
1.21


