Federal Crop Insurance Corp Summary of Business Report for 1989 thru 1995 As of 10/20/2008

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

	1989 Crop Year To Date	1990 Crop Year To Date	1991 Crop Year To Date	1992 Crop Year To Date	1993 Crop Year To Date	1994 Crop Year To Date	1995 Crop Year To Date	
Additional Business:								— I
Policies with Premium	948,630	894,756	706,822	663,420	679,156	800,882	864,312	
Units with Premium	1,849,774	1,886,903	1,582,205	1,549,951	1,564,826	1,816,714	1,997,150	
Net Acres Insured	101,632	101,361	82,357	83,107	83,725	99,640	105,392	
Liability	13,535,807	12,828,368	11,215,994	11,334,059	11,353,421	13,608,387	15,346,421	
Total Premium	814,302	836,468	737,049	758,789	755,739	949,395	1,090,508	
Subsidy	204,965	215,308	190,066	196,721	200,008	254,876	436,531	
Indemnity	1,212,235	973,032	955,289	918,215	1,655,479	601,146	1,400,140	
Loss Ratio	1.49	1.16	1.30	1.21	2.19	0.63	1.28	
Catastrophic Business:								
Policies with Premium							1,170,025	
Units with Premium							1,686,302	
Net Acres Insured							115,118	
Liability							8,382,031	
Total Premium							452,841	
Subsidy							452,841	
Indemnity							167,590	
Loss Ratio							0.37	
Combined Business:								
Policies with Premium	948,630	894,756	706,822	663,420	679,156	800,882	2,034,337	
Units with Premium	1,849,774	1,886,903	1,582,205	1,549,951	1,564,826	1,816,714	3,683,452	
	101,632	101,361	82,357	83,107	83,725	99,640	220,510	
Net Acres Insured	13,535,807	12,828,368	11,215,994	11,334,059	11,353,421	13,608,387	23,728,452	
Liability Total Premium	814,302	836,468	737,049	758,789	755,739	949,395	1,543,349	
	204,965	215,308	190,066	196,721	200,008	254,876	889,372	
Subsidy	1,212,235	973,032	955,289	918,215	1,655,479	601,146	1,567,730	
Indemnity Loss Ratio	1.21	1.30	1.30	1.21	2.19	0.63	1.02	

Note: Catastrophic Business Not Available before 1995